Ssd Diskler

Uriin

* 480GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5

FN1

SN

MSI SPATIUM M371 NVME M.2 500GB SSD

4TB MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO NVME M.2 SSD

240GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5
500/400MB/s

500GB MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 SSD
3600/2300MB/s

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 960GB R500
w450

Transcend 115S 1TB 3200/2000MB/s NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (TS1TMTE115S)

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2
3600/3000MB/s

J MSI SPATIUM M460 1TB PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 SSD

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME
M.2 7400/6000MB/s

MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 1TB HARICI SSD

Transcend 115S 2TB 3200/1900MB/s NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (TS2TMTE115S)

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Transcend

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Transcend

5+

0

0

Stok

Fiyat

27,61 USD

35,20 USD

380,16

usb

15,84 USD

40,15 USD

51,04 USD

52,25 USD

70,40 USD

75,90 USD

89,65 USD

101,42

usb

105,32
usb



MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 2TB GEN2x2 HARICI SSD Msi 0 177,43
usb

MSI Spatium M580 FROZR Sogutuculu 2TB PCIe Msi 0 319,88
5. M.2 usb




